Tennis 101 Registration Form

Name:		
Address:		
City	State	Zip
Phone #:		
E-mail:		
Session: (circle	only one)	
Saturday 1pm-2 _l	om	
Wednesday 6pm	-7pm	
Who Referred Y	ou?	
Please return you	ur registration page al	ong with your payment to:
Wendy Lowe Mountain Tennis 136 Lumber Oak Jasper, GA 3014	ks Lane	
Cancellation Pol	icy	
After that date,	registration fees cann	Mountain Tennis is notified by January 5, 2012 ot be refunded. Registration fee will not be or during Tennis 101 program.
By signing below cancellation poli	•	understood the Tennis 101 guidelines and
Signature:		
Date:		

Release & Waiver – Tennis 101

Release and Waiver: Participant of Tennis 101 does hereby release and forever discharge and hold harmless Mountain Tennis Association, Inc, a non-profit organization, and Bent Tree Tennis Center, their directors, officers, employees, and agents and it successors and assigns from any and all liability, claims, and demands of whatever kind or nature, either in law or in equity, which arise or may hereafter arise from Participant of Tennis 101's Activities with Mountain Tennis Association, Inc and Bent Tree Tennis Center.

Participant of Tennis 101 understands that this Release discharges Mountain Tennis Association, Inc and Bent Tree Tennis Center from any liability or claim that the Participant of Tennis 101 may have against Mountain Tennis Association, Inc and Bent Tree Tennis Center with respect to any bodily injury, personal injury, illness, death, or property damage that may result from the Participant of Tennis 101's Activities with Mountain Tennis Association, Inc and Bent Tree Tennis Center whether causes by the negligence of the Mountain Tennis Association, Inc and Bent Tree Tennis Center, or its officers, directors, employees, or agents or otherwise. Participant of Tennis 101 also understands that Mountain Tennis Association, Inc and Bent Tree Tennis Center does not assume any responsibility for or obligation to provide financial assistance or other assistance, including but not limited to medical, health, or disability insurance in the event of injury or illness.

Medical Treatment: Participant of Tennis 101 does hereby release and forever discharge Mountain Tennis Association, Inc and Bent Tree Tennis Center from any claim whatsoever which arises or may hereafter arise on account of any first aid, treatment, or service rendered in connection with the Participant of Tennis 101's Activities with Mountain Tennis Association. Inc and Bent Tree Tennis Center.

Assumption of the Risk: The Participant of Tennis 101 hereby expressly and specifically assumes the risk of injury or harm in the Activities and releases Mountain Tennis Association, Inc and Bent Tree Tennis Center from all liability for injury, illness, death, or property damage resulting from the Activities.

Insurance: The Participant of Tennis 101 understands that, except as otherwise agreed to by Mountain Tennis Association, Inc and Bent Tree Tennis Center in writing, Mountain Tennis Association, Inc and Bent Tree Tennis Center does not carry or maintain health, medical, or disability insurance for any Participant of Tennis 101.

By signing this waiver, I agree to the terms above.

Print Name:			
Signature:	 	 	
Date:			